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Men / JD / 12-13 yrs.
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chase Conner9301
WOGA Plano-TX

10.300 9.600 11.60010.500 10.00010.200 62.200
1 1 1 1 3T 3T 1 

1 

Brendan McConkey9031
Alpha Omega-TX

10.000 7.600 11.20010.100 9.70010.500 59.100
2T 10T 6T 3T 1T 9 2T

2T

Robert Hagins9311
Zero Gravity-TX

9.900 8.300 11.10010.300 9.9009.600 59.100
5T 5T 3 5T 16 6T 2T

2T

Tanner Spooner9113
GAGE-Dragons-MO-M

9.600 8.500 10.60010.400 9.90010.000 59.000
10T 4 2 19T 6T 6T 4 

4 

Dylan Garcia9163
HGC-TX

9.600 8.800 11.2009.700 9.50010.100 58.900
10T 3 15T 3T 5 11T 5T

5T

Dillan McConkey9032
Alpha Omega-TX

10.000 7.600 10.90010.000 10.20010.200 58.900
2T 10T 10T 10T 3T 2 5T

5T

Gerald Yoakum9211
Pearland-TX

10.000 7.800 10.70010.100 10.0009.900 58.500
2T 8T 6T 15T 8T 3T 7 

7 

Nevan Douglas9302
WOGA Plano-TX

9.500 7.500 11.0009.400 10.30010.500 58.200
12T 12T 22T 7T 1T 1 8 

8 

Charlie Schneider9034
Alpha Omega-TX

9.800 7.100 11.40010.200 9.8009.800 58.100
7T 16T 4T 2 10T 8 9 

9 

Kelson Flynn9021
Acrotex CedarPark-TX

9.800 7.800 11.10010.100 9.5009.700 58.000
7T 8T 6T 5T 13T 11T 10T

10T

Aidan Martin9205
North Texas Elite-TX

9.100 8.300 10.80010.000 10.0009.800 58.000
17 5T 10T 13T 10T 3T 10T

10T

Jeremy Stratmann9161
HGC-TX

9.000 9.300 10.70010.200 8.60010.000 57.800
18T 2 4T 15T 6T 21 12 

12 

Preston Jones9022
Acrotex CedarPark-TX

9.400 8.300 10.8009.600 9.3009.800 57.200
15 5T 19T 13T 10T 15 13 

13 

Chase Pogue9033
Alpha Omega-TX

9.700 6.500 10.60010.000 9.2009.700 55.700
9 20 10T 19T 13T 16 14 

14 

Ben Taylor9001
360 Gym-KS-M

9.500 7.000 11.0009.800 8.9009.400 55.600
12T 18T 13T 7T 17 18T 15 

15 

Joseph Pletting9241
Rowland/Ballard-TX

9.000 7.500 10.7009.600 9.6009.000 55.400
18T 12T 19T 15T 18 10 16 

16 

Jayke Fullerton9062
C.G.'S-LA

9.900 6.000 10.30010.100 9.1009.700 55.100
5T 22 6T 22 13T 17 17 

17 

Ben Loomos9011
Achievers-TX

9.200 5.800 10.9009.800 9.4009.900 55.000
16 23 13T 10T 8T 13T 18 

18 

Connor Hill9181
Juergen's-TX

9.000 7.100 10.5009.700 8.9008.700 53.900
18T 16T 15T 21 19T 18T 19 

19 

Sawyer Salling9206
North Texas Elite-TX

8.100 7.400 11.0009.700 9.4008.100 53.700
21 14T 15T 7T 22 13T 20 

20 

Riley Lohmer9204
North Texas Elite-TX

9.500 7.000 10.9009.700 8.4008.000 53.500
12T 18T 15T 10T 23 22 21 

21 

Brage Slack9123
Gulf Gym-TX

7.300 7.400 10.7009.600 8.3008.700 52.000
22 14T 19T 15T 19T 23 22 

22 

Maddox Hampton9203
North Texas Elite-TX

__.___ 6.100 __.___9.400 8.9008.700 33.100
23 21 22T 23 19T 18T 23 

23 
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